
LOT 15 SOUTHFORK UNREC S/D: COMM
SEC, W 616 FT. FOR POB, W 658 FT
658.40 FT, S 666.81 FT TO POB. &

BENAVIDES JOE R/BENAVIDES PAMELA
764 SW GRASSY LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-5916

10-6S-16-03814-116

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

10616.020 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

05/15/2015 RP 20.05 180,450 0 0 180,450

STANDARD
3

98,579
17,549

180,450
296,578
127,095
169,483

HX HB 50,722
118,761
296,578

0

296,578

1450/2137 10/21/2021 WD Q V 04 33,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENN FARMS INC

BENAVIDES JOE R

0868/1760 11/04/1998 WD Q V 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENN FARMS INC

BENAVIDES
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15388 M H 125 04/15/1999

2000HX Base Yr

764 SW GRASSY LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,674 113.9000 107.07 179,235 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1584

BAS 1,584 100 1,584 93,279

UOP 360 25 90 5,300

1,944 1,674 98,579

BAS= W66 S24 E36 UOP=  S12 E30 N12 W30$ E30 N24$.

BAS

66

24

36 30

24

UOP12

30

12

30

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 17 34 578.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1999 1999 3 70 809

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1999 1999 3 50 540

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 500

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

9 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

17,549

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 90,090

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 90,360


